
Richmond Hill 9th Grade

Date Day of Week Opponent H/A Time
Feb. 10 Monday Camden (DH) Away 4:30
Feb. 17 Monday Screven Away 5:00
Feb. 19 Wednesday Long County Away 5:00
Feb. 24 Monday Metter Home 5:00
Feb. 25 Tuesday Statesboro Home 5:00
Mar. 4 Tuesday Long County Home 5:00
Mar. 8 Saturday Glynn (DH) Away 11:00

Mar. 10 Monday Screven Home 5:00
Mar. 13 Thursday Statesboro Away 5:00
Mar. 17 Monday Pinewood Away 5:30
Mar. 19 Wednesday McIntosh Away 5:00
Mar. 20 Thursday Pinewood Home 5:30
Mar. 26 Wednesday McIntosh Home 5:00
Mar. 29 Saturday Glynn (DH) Home 11:00
Apr. 7 Monday Sav. Country Day Away 5:00
Apr. 9 Wednesday Metter Away 4:00


